
1765 CASCADE COURT, GREENLEAF, WI, 54126
https://www.adashunjones.com

1765 CASCADE
Court, Greenleaf,
WI, 54126

$524,900

Gorgeous custom built 4 bd open concept 4 bath home w/2 FP & just under 3000 sf. This 7
yr old home is on a private .73 acre wooded lot at the end of a cul-de-sac. Updates in the
past year include kitchen, counter tops, baths, landscaping, huge patio, fence, lighting, etc.
High ceilings, maple...

Terri
Express Realty LLC

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2795 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Gas,Two,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1875

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 920

Tax Amount: 4595 Inclusions: Offer will be presented as they come in.
Please put an acceptance date of 5/5/25. Seller has
the right to accept an offer sooner.

Exclusions: Offers will be presented as
they come in but no decision prior to Feb
5th unless sellers decide to accept early.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x15 Main

Bedroom 2 12x13 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Bedroom 4 11x11 Lower

Family Room 13z19 Lower

Kitchen 13x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x19 Main

Dining Room 13x9 Main

Other Room 14x8 Lower

Other Room 2 14x14 Lower

Other Room 3 15x8 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-contig Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Basement,Basement Access



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Terri A Balistriere Agent Email: tjbal15@icloud.com


